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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
24.04.2016 - 18:10 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

Finale A
1. KLINAR, Anja 88 PK Gorenjska banka 4:46.24 824

50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:42.06 37.32 250m: 3:00.67 41.93 350m: 4:14.96 32.51
100m: 1:04.74 34.48 200m: 2:18.74 36.68 300m: 3:42.45 41.78 400m: 4:46.24 31.28

2. ODER, Tjaša 94 Slovenija 4:49.72+0,62 795
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:45.36 37.45 250m: 3:03.30 41.70 350m: 4:18.36 32.94

100m: 1:07.91 35.81 200m: 2:21.60 36.24 300m: 3:45.42 42.12 400m: 4:49.72 31.36

3. KRISTAN, Katrin 01 PK Gorenjska banka 5:03.04+0,86 695
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:49.36 40.72 250m: 3:12.36 43.85 350m: 4:30.89 34.10

100m: 1:08.64 36.46 200m: 2:28.51 39.15 300m: 3:56.79 44.43 400m: 5:03.04 32.15

4. NAGLIČ, Diana 99 PK Fužinar 5:04.65 684
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:48.46 40.16 250m: 3:11.86 43.47 350m: 4:30.89 35.27

100m: 1:08.30 36.56 200m: 2:28.39 39.93 300m: 3:55.62 43.76 400m: 5:04.65 33.76

5. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 5:14.72 620
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:54.05 41.54 250m: 3:19.21 43.97 350m: 4:39.73 35.86

100m: 1:12.51 39.02 200m: 2:35.24 41.19 300m: 4:03.87 44.66 400m: 5:14.72 34.99

6. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 5:23.31 572
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:55.91 42.60 250m: 3:22.52 45.94 350m: 4:46.82 37.43

100m: 1:13.31 38.98 200m: 2:36.58 40.67 300m: 4:09.39 46.87 400m: 5:23.31 36.49

7. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  5:24.56 565
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.48 42.16 250m: 3:24.37 46.76 350m: 4:48.78 37.39

100m: 1:13.32 38.94 200m: 2:37.61 42.13 300m: 4:11.39 47.02 400m: 5:24.56 35.78

8. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 5:26.01 558
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:58.39 45.05 250m: 3:27.78 45.44 350m: 4:50.75 36.01

100m: 1:13.34 39.40 200m: 2:42.34 43.95 300m: 4:14.74 46.96 400m: 5:26.01 35.26

9. HUSIĆ, Tarin 01 Sport Time, SA 5:28.33 546
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:55.80 44.02 250m: 3:25.17 46.75 350m: 4:51.59 38.35

100m: 1:11.78 38.67 200m: 2:38.42 42.62 300m: 4:13.24 48.07 400m: 5:28.33 36.74

10. FON, Nina 02 PK Olimpija 5:31.22 532
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:59.68 44.61 250m: 3:29.48 46.28 350m: 4:54.77 38.14

100m: 1:15.07 40.26 200m: 2:43.20 43.52 300m: 4:16.63 47.15 400m: 5:31.22 36.45

Finale B
11. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:26.65 554

50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:57.67 43.42 250m: 3:25.62 45.21 350m: 4:49.61 38.04
100m: 1:14.25 40.08 200m: 2:40.41 42.74 300m: 4:11.57 45.95 400m: 5:26.65 37.04

12. FAIN, Nika 03 PK Branik 5:42.01+0,75 483
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:04.48 44.82 250m: 3:37.38 50.44 350m: 5:05.61 37.46

100m: 1:19.66 44.28 200m: 2:46.94 42.46 300m: 4:28.15 50.77 400m: 5:42.01 36.40

13. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 5:46.81+0,91 463
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:02.61 43.47 250m: 3:38.04 51.30 350m: 5:08.62 39.52

100m: 1:19.14 43.23 200m: 2:46.74 44.13 300m: 4:29.10 51.06 400m: 5:46.81 38.19


